24 HEURES ..
DE NATATION A =

27 &£ 28 SEPTEMBRE 2025

VAUDOISE ARENA

Prénom Nom Distance (m)
Marion Joffle 70400
Elodie Garnier 30000
Amélie Neyroud 20300
Duval Camille 20000
Maria Airagli 17000

RESULTATS PAR ORDRE ALPHABETIQUE

Prénom Nom Distance (m)
Julia Abi Nehme 2200
Clara Abi Nehme 2200
Imane Achmame 350
Olivia Afonso Martin 1900
Anne Aikman 5000
Maria Airagli 17000
Lilou Airault 5000

Moucel AlT-Torjamn 1900
Rania AlT-Torjamn 1200

Nadejda Akerib 4000
Tisi Alessandra 1550
Giulia Alessi 4300

Dambach Alice 1500
Keily Allauca Flores 1450

Caroline Alloi 5000
Inés Altelarrea Ferré 2600
Silvia Alvarez-Blanco 1800

Caroline Alvermann 2000

Pauchon Amalia 3000

Di Benedeto Anais 1450
Letizia Annese 5000
Diane Anstett 2700
Desy Arianti 500

Marie-Christine Armalet 2000

Caroline Arn 1200

Susanne Arndt 3000
Kim Arram 2000
Clara Artifoni 1000

Eva Lou Artimov 1050
Asita Aryan 3500

Caroline Aubert 2500

Amelia Aubert 550
Audrey Aubry 1000
Ariane Azalbert 3000
Truan Azalée 500
Nadine Azouz 1450
Miyu Baba 2400
Manon Baconnier 5000
Lucie Badoud 2600
Izzabella Baggish 1500
Melina BAILLIF 1300




Tarditi
Claire
Alice

Eva
Maria Luisa
Andrea Marcello
Silvia
Sandrine
Sandrine
Enora
Emma
Charline
Florence
Layse
Risa
Maele
Isabella

Agnes
Anna
Laura
Vera

Anne-Laure
Lana
Théa

Romane
Eira

Rachéle
Celia

Mailee
Anna
Elisa
Sofia

Camille
Estelle
Christelle
Chloé
Ocianne
Adriane
Majda
Amélie
Morgane
Anne-Séverine
Alexandra

ALINE

Sarah
Chantal
Elena
Sandrine
Fanny-Laure
Eline
Jessica
samira

Bruno

Océane
Theresa
Shea
Charlotte

Jeanne
Diana

Allyssa
Sarah

Camille
Eglantine
Loriane
Leila

Barbara
Bartholdi
Bartholdi
Bartholdi

Bascur
Bassi
Bassi
Baud
Baud
Bays
Bays

Bayszczak
Beer
Beer

Bellino

Belmont

Belperio

BENOIT POULARD
Benyahia

Bernardi

Bernardi
Berset
Berset

Bezuchet
Bezuchet
Bhogaraju
Bise lorio

Blanco

Boccino
Bohrer

Bolanos Leite Ribeiro
Bolanos Leite Ribeiro
Borde
Borgeaud

Bornoz

Bosshart

Bosshart
Bossy

Boucherit

Bougouin

BOUGOUIN
Bouhkou
Boukhanova
boully

Bourqui

Bourqui

Boutte
BOVE
Bovet
Bovet
Bovet

brahim

Brajun

Brasey

BRAUCHLI
Brennan
Bres
Breux

Bronsil

Brulhart

Brunner
Bruyas
Burdel
Burdet
Birgin

1000
3400
2000
1000
3000
3200
1500
5000
5000
1000
300
50
2550
800
3700
2000
650
3000
1000
15300
5000
2500
400
1100
650
5000
1000
1350
450
200
7000
2000
3300
1250
3000
4000
3000
1000
900
5000
5000
4000
1500
500
1500
1000
7200
1000
10000
2500
1250
7050
2000
2000
900
5000
1300
14000
250
4000
4400
1150
5050
1000
4000




Cléa
Jade
Nuria

Isabelle
Giulia
Loredana
Stéphanie
Gracela
Duval
Brianne
Alessia
Sofia
Laetitia
Bonacci
Stecher
julia

Zaira

Marjolaine
Beatrice
Camila
Raffaella
Ada
De potter
Céline

Yael

elsa

Noemie
Eliane

Stefany
Marie

Meghan
Karam

Rigo

Cécile

Noéllie
Nicole
Arbogast
Gabrielle
Axelle
Lucie
Aurora
Tornincasa
Kirsteen
Coralie
Ris
Chloé
lirane
PUJOLS
Roxanne
Chantal
Joana
Plouf
Francesca
Savannah
Sarah
Sylvia
Maxence
Emilie
Magali
Alyssa
Talia
Florence
sara
Carole
Nina

Birgin
Burion
Butcher
Butticaz
BYRNE
CABASSU
Cabessa
Cabral
Camille
Camilleri
Camponovo
Campos
Cantoro
Carine
Carla
carneiro
Caroli
Carpent
Carr
Carvalho
Cavadini
Celik
Céline
Chabloz
Chanson
chapman
Chapuis
Chapuis

Chatelain-Cardenas

Chessex
Cheung
Chloé
Chloé
Choudja Ouabo
Choudja Ouabo
Christe
Christelle
Chulia
Chulia
Chulia
Cicciari
Cindy
Cleak
Cleak
Clémentine
Coene
cohen
Coline
Colliot
Colliot
Comas
CONSTANTIN
Corioni
Cornaz
Cornaz
Corral
Courcoux
Coutellier
Crausaz
Cretegny
Cretegny
Crozat
cruz
Cuerel Weber
Culand

3000
1150
500
5150
2000
2500
1000
2600
20000
2000
4100
1500
2000
1000
5000
1650
1000
500
200
2000
1000
600
1800
3000
1500
3000
2200
1500
4150
1600
2400
2500
2100
2700
1500
2000
1000
2000
2000
1100
1000
2450
2500
1500
4000
2000
1500
5000
1600
50
2300
2000
4200
5000
2050
3600
5000
750
300
2500
1500
2100
4100
1500
1000




Adria
Clémentine
Diana
Hana
Joanna
Andrea
Agathe
Tracy
Marie-Beatrice
Virginie
Virginia
Jeanne

Vanessa
Céline
Clemence
Chrissie
Maeva
Fanny
Claudia
Joanna
Anais
Simone
Nathalie
Valeria
Graziella
Caroline
Viktoria
Jelissa
Svetoslava
Violeta
Olimpia
Florence
Florence
Pauline
Emma
Ines
Isaline
Mado
NATHALIE
Amélie
Sijia
Justine
Fiona
Camille
Chantal
Mélanie
Lourido
Elsa
Nora
Salin
Mahira
Bernadette
Philoméne
Canto
Angélique
Adele
Nasim
Lidia
Vanda
Dehlia
Pauline
Viola
Montserrat
Daniela Aleida
Serena

Cusiné
Cusnir
Czerwinska
Czerwinska
Czyzak
D'Hervé
D'Hervé
Da Silva
Damas
DANALET
De Boni
De Col
De Luze
De Potter
De Villenfagne de Sorinnes
Del Tatto,
Della Vecchia
Dellea
Demarta Gatsi
Dembska
Demont
Deponte
Despont
Di Cola
Di Lorenzo
Di Milla
Diaz
Didilanguy
Dilkova
Dimitrieska
Diversi-Megally
DIZERenS
DIZERenS
Dohjanschi
Dommen
Dommen
Dommen
Dornier
Drevot
Droz
Du
Dubois
Dubuisson
Ducros
Duerst
Dupuis
Dyana
EBERLE
El Hadouthi
Eleonore
Eloire
Erlebach
Esnault Réguer
Etna
Falbriard
Fanelli
Farahani Zayas
Farina
Fejes
Felk
Felk
Ferenczi
Fernandez-Bolanos Badia
Ferraro
Ferreira Rodrigues

3000
1500
1150
1000
3000
1100
800
2000
6000
3050
2200
1800
3000
1800
10000
2000
500
1250
8100
3500
3000
2500
2000
2100
2100
3000
100
1150
2500
1250
1000
3000
3000
4100
1100
900
500
1400
3100
2000
1600
500
4000
4100
3200
1000
900
2000
350
2000
750
550
1500
2500
2200
1000
600
5000
2000
4000
1000
1000
4200
2600
2000




Gladys
Gladys
Hermine
MAEVA
MARTINE
Pavla
Espen
Alexa
amelie
Nina
Simona
Emilie
dania
maeva
Joy
Kim
Aline
Céline
Emily
Melinda
Giordana
Doriana
isis
Estelle
Elodie
Michelle
Charlotte
Stella
Mailys
Béatrice
Estelle
Alice
Clélia
alice
Astrid
Robyn
Abby
Zoé
Lisa
Nele
Violette
Cléophée
Nele
Mélanie
Cynthia
Susanne
Balsiger
Laura
Neehla
ARANTXA
Sara Virginia
Caroline
Edith
Linda
Alyssia
Alice
Stéphanie
Eloise
Daria
Cylia
Anais
Elise
Alva
Anne
Kenza

Fleury
Fleury
Flugel
FLUHMANN
FLUHMANN
Foley
Foley
Forneris
Franken
Frasa
Frateschi
Frikart
fruh
fruh
Gaberel
Gaberel
Gaertner
Gagnieux
Galanthay
Galanthay
Galliano
Gambale
gameiro
Garcia
Garnier
GARNIER
Gatinois
Gatsi
Gautier
Gautier Courtot
GAYET
Genoud
Genre-Grandpierre
gentile
Gerber
Gerber
Gerold
Gerold
Getz
Gheldof
Gillot
Gillot
Glaeser
Glaettli
Glardon
Glensk
Gloria
Glorieux
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzélez Iglesias
Graap
Graignic
Grandas Lopez
Gregoire
Gremeaux-Bader
Groll
Groll
Gudkova
Gueguen
Guignard
Guinnard
Guye
Guye
Haddar

250
250
7600
2000
1000
4000
300
6000
1100
2000
1550
500
2700
2550
1350
1150
4000
600
3000
2000
1400
1800
2700
7500
30000
1000
1150
2000
700
600
10000
300
4800
500
4000
250
1000
1000
1100
1600
1000
1000
6000
1700
2000
2100
4000
1000
600
1500
4100
1500
1100
300
500
2500
250
150
14000
500
1200
650
400
200
1050




Melinda
Mathilde
Justyna
Oxana
Nadja
Elise
Angela
Astrid
dalia
Katja
Mayane
Anna
Johanna
Maud
Eléonore
Corinna
Charlotte
Sandrine
Cindy
Celia
Chloé
Soline
Viktoria
Chloé
Celine
Elke
marion
Jiasheng
sabine
Lamija
Jasmina
Ketty
Karina
Eva-Luna
Carla
Mathilde
Mathilde
Moniscko
Emilie
Fanny
Cécile
Aline
Marion
Maryann
Cunqueros Orts
Kottetat
Joanna
Anastasiia
Svitlana
Alexandra
Sonia
Inés
Yen
Yi-Won
Yen
Melanie
manon
Julie
Lea
Katarina
Selena
Carole
Inés
Virginie
Tess

Hadi
Hadjeres
Haller
Haner
Hanhardt
Hanhardt
Hanzi
Hasler
hassan
Haunreiter
Helfenstein
Heller
Helminger
Hemmendinger
Henneke
Henneke
Henneke
Henneke
Heritier
Hermoso Diaz
Herrera
Herrera
Hevesi
Hildebrand
Hirsch

Hofstaetter Pasche

hourier
Huang
humair
Ibrahimovic
Ibrahimovic
Incarbone
Irrazabal
Irrazabal
Jaccard
Jaccard
Jaccard
Jazmin
Jeanneret
Jeanneret

Jeanneret-Ozten

Jeannet
Joffle
Jordan
Josep
Julie
Junkuszew
Kabeshova
Kabeshova
Karam
Kasmi
KILLISLY
Kim
Kim
Kim
Klem
klerx
Knezevic
Knezovic
Kobedova
Koh
KONIG
Konig
Kosinski
Kovacs

2100
700
800

3000
550
550

1400

4000

4100

6000
350

3200

2500

3000

2300

1400

1300

1100

2500

3000

1700

1000

5000

2500

2000

5000

5000

1800

3000
450
400

2500
450
400

4000

1300

1300

1150

6000

4000

3000

1000

70400

5000

4200

3000

3000

1000
850

4000

1300

5000

1000

1000

1000

6100
750

1000

1000

1250

5000

11700

4500
900
150




Roswitha
Juliette
Aline
Claudia
maeva
Rosalie
Camille
Miléna
Maéliss
Dyana
Delya
Bandiera
Luna
Sophie
Stephanie Eunyoung
Yeong-Mi
Abetel
Coquet
Maria Barbara
Piedrafita
Michaelle
Chrystelle
Wanting
Sophy
Cindy
Paula
anna
Flavie
Celine Julia
Julia
Julia
Carol
Diane
Ludovica
Marré
Aude
Yidan
Aurélie
Viola
Mathilde
Fiorina
Sandrine
Manon
Rashel
Lea
Lucie
Maria
Valérie
Marie
Meylan
Debonneville-Rigo
Bruna
Alix
Isabelle
Rosalba
Flavia
Emmanuelle
Jemima
Mounir
Michele
Franziska
francesca
Manon
Aline
valerie

Kreller
Kreller Robert
Lacher
Lacher
lacroix
Laithier
Lannoye
LAPERTOT
Lassalle
Laurido
Laurido
Laurie
Léderrey
Léderrey
Lee
Lee
Leila
Lena
Leon
Leonor
Lepinay
Lerouge
Li
Lim
Lin
llagostera Casanovas
llagostera Casanovas
Loi
Longchamp
Lopez
Lopez
LOQUE
LU
Lunghi
LURDES
Lusikila
Lyu
Maeder
Maerz
Maerz
Maglio
Magnenat
Magnenat
Maila
Maillard
Malherbe
Marbrier
Margarite
Marin
Marion
Marlyse
Marques
Martin
Martin
Maruca
Marzetta
Mathez
Matumueni
Maurane
MAZZEO
Mcerlean
mclaughlin
Méan
Méan
mebold

3400
1200
2500
2000
250
1000
11200
1150
1900
900
550
5000
1000
1000
6000
1850
1450
500
1000
1050
700
2500
2200
2000
6000
1200
1050
1150
250
2000
700
2300
3000
2000
1000
2500
1050
2000
5500
1000
3000
3000
2650
3000
1600
600
2800
2500
1700
1000
1350
700
3600
1000
11900
2000
2000
100
5500
2000
2000
3500
3300
3000
1000




Diana
Mariam
Juliette

Marra

Lola
Alisson

Estele

Malaika
Mite

Laure

Marie

Thalia

Thalia
Caroline

Paola

Charlotte

Laura

Loren

Julie
Lourido
Manon

Vitalie
Sylvie
auranne
Naima
Leila
Lauren

Aude

Esther

Céline

Buse

Marta
Amélie

Ngoc Lan
Romaine
Marieke
Kate
Genevieve
Charlene
Layane
Duflot
Petra
Mathilde
Juliette
Sophie
Johanne
Ziya
Nina
Marianela
Eylul
Melanie
Francesca
Alison
Kim Khanh
Clémence
nursel
Ayla
Océane

Maelle

April
Camille

Fanny

Cécile

Elsa
Noémie

Medina
Megally
Melchior
Mélissa
Mermillod
Merminod
Merrot
Meyer-saulle
Micev
Michaud
Michiels
MIR
MIR
Mir
MOEHL
MOEHL
Moinel
Moller
Mommessin
Monica
Montigny
Moreau
Mounir
moustakis
Msiri
Msiri
Mukasingaye
Miiller
Mungoven
Naef
Narin
Nawrocka
Neyroud
Nguyen
Nidegger
Nilly
Norton

Noseda Guignard

Nouboussi
Nour
Nour

Novotha Zavadakova

Novy
Novy
Novy
NUDING
NUR
Nurnberger
0 Mahony
Oenel
Oesterle Glaeser
Olgiati
Ollivier
Ong
Orain
Ozkan
Ozten
Paccaud
Paccaud
Paccaud
Pade
Page
PAINTOUX
PAREZ
Pasche

1150
800
2500
2500
5000
550
700
1000
100
200
5000
2100
2100
2000
3000
3000
650
7000
1200
1700
1100
1000
1100
1000
2000
1000
3000
12200
5000
1000
15000
1000
20300
3000
1100
1000
5000
500
1300
16000
1050
11000
4400
3000
1600
10300
400
2500
3200
300
5000
1000
1150
1000
4000
600
2000
2300
2100
1250
2500
1500
3000
5100
5200




Cassandre
Marianne
Olivia
Salomé
Anne-Laure
Veronique
Noelia
Leticia
Caroline
Lea
Tiffanie
Chloé
Julie Sofie
Tiffanie
Andreia
Lucie
Cristina
Andrea
christine
Michela
Simone
Sophie
Sophie
Silja
Maeva
Nesi
Martina
Neela
Nazan
Louise
Caroline
Juliette
Ariana
Amina
Nadége
Ketsin
Linda
Olivia
Iriana
Géraldine
Fanny
Yvanna
Valerie
Typhaine
Clémence
Kira
Alicia
Madeleine
Daniela
Clara
Emmanuelle
Emma
Monika
Lila
Maria José
Meylan
Thanh Thuy
Emma
Emily
Odile
camilla
Monica
Eléonore
Salomé
Flavie

Pasche
Pasche
Pecoravo
Pella
Pella
Pellet
Pérez Torreiro
Pérez Torreiro
Perler
Perreault
Perret
Petignat
Pettersen
Phung
Pierret
Piguet
PINTO
Pinto
Pirondini
Pirozzi
Pizzi
Pizzi-Engel
Pizzi-Engel
Placzek
Poletti
Politi
Prieto Bosch
Produit
Provost
Puech
Puech
Puech
Quevedo
Ramani
Ramchetty
RAMCHURN
Ramigqi
Ramires
Randrianasolo
Ray
Reber
Receveur
Regazzi
Renout
Requin
Revete Muller
Rey
Rey
Ribeiro
Ribeiro Riccioppo
Richard
Richard
Rieder
Riedweg
Riera
Riley
Rinquet
Rista
Ritz
Robert
rocchi
Rodriguez
RODRIGUEZ
Rolaz
Roncoroni

3400
3050
1000
1000
1000
1500
2700
2600
2500
300
6000
5000
5200
5200
10000
3100
5100
1500
6100
1100
2100
200
200
1500
2000
4000
1200
4000
2000
2500
1500
1000
5100
600
4000
5600
550
1000
6000
1500
1800
10000
1600
5000
2500
4000
3000
1008
1600
150
13200
2000
4000
10500
250
950
5000
350
1500
4100
5000
1000
800
2000
10000




Magliocca
Maria
Nora
caterina
Frédérique
Kim
laélia
Sofia
Greta
Lucia
marie
Dylan
Valeriia
Laura Gisela
Alicia
Eleonora
Aurélie
Verena
Jessica
Anne
loreena
Marie alice
Verena
Ella
Lara
Corinne
Sarah
Macy
Lise
Clara
joelle
Neyla
Zhara
Barbara
Anusha
Isa
Igra
Isabelle
Stefanie
Emelie
Lara
Héloise
ABDUL
Michelle Caroline
Dijana
Vitéria
Joelle
Ajla
tamara
Alexandra
Sophie
Leda
Isabelle
Mercedes
Elisabeth
Tamara
Nina
Isabelle
Catherine
Karen
Morgan
catherine
Kiara
Rachele
Rebecca

Rosanna
Rosario de la Cruz
Rosel Zaballos
rossetti
Roth
Roth
rothen
Roy
Ruggeri
Sabiu
sallois
SAMUELIAN
Samuseva
Sangra
Santi
Sapin
Saporito
Sattler
Saulle
Sauter
Schar
Schibling
Schlenck
SCHLUSSEL
Schmidt
Schmutz
Schneider
Scholefield
Scholefield-Cordey
Seffacene
selmanaj
Semmache
Semmache
Sewer
Shakeshaft
Sheikh
Sheikh
Sidoroff
Siegert
Siegert
Sievert
Signe
Silhouette
Silva Falcon
Simeunovic
Simdes Pinto
Simond
Sinanovic
sirna
Slama
Sluysmans
Soncini
Sorenti Lardier
Soroa
Soubeirat
Soupiron
SPAHR
Spring
Stahlschmidt
Staub
Staub
staub
Staub
Stefanini
Stefanini

2700
11000
5000
1600
700
500
750
6500
4500
2000
5500
1000
500
3200
1500
10000
1000
3000
2000
1200
2050
3000
1000
1500
1450
2500
5000
200
400
1700
700
2000
1850
1550
1700
300
50
400
4000
700
2500
4000
3000
1000
10000
500
2300
600
2550
5000
5000
2000
2100
5500
3000
1000
2000
7000
1250
10000
8000
4100
2000
1100
1000




Corinne
Rabeman
La croix
Sheila
Lina
Helen
Jennifer
Jamie
Alice
Vitalina
Franziska
Aline
Yuyan
veronique
Kamilya
dorina
Cléo
Justyna
Federica
GILIBERT
Sofia
Cyrille
Elisa
Angélique
Abay
Isa
Camila
Karen
Nenad
Alice
Anna
Carole
Audrey
Jiwan
Signe
Carolina
Lise
Maijken
Rose
Delphine
Anne
Francoise
Dana
Hanna
llaria Megan
Carmen
Mariachiara
Eva
tea
Elsa
Kate
Caroline
Salomé
Elia
Stephanie
Nola
Lisa
Melissa
Ondine
Jacqueline
Madison
Nathalie
Xiuying
Tessa
Christel

Stehle-Meier
Stella
Stella

Stephens Desbans
Sterckx
Stewart

Stidel
Stone
Studnia
Stukanova
Sueess
Suillot
Sun
swinnen
Syzdykova
szekeres
Tarashev
Tarwid
Teodoro
thaiz
Thomas
Thomas
Tirindelli
Todeschini
Toichubayev
Toichubayev
Tort
Toynbee
Trickovic
Trigon

Trush nikova
Tunik

Ueberschlag

Uhm
Ullstad Andersen
Valdebenito
Van Long
van Wijk
Vandel Ragon
Vannay
Vaslin-Chessex
Vassort Okoro
Vauthey
Vautrin
Veeraragoo
Velasco
Verde
Veseli
vidakovic
vilan
Villa
Von Rhade
Vuichard
Vuillet
Vuissoz
Vuissoz
Waldvogel
Walicki
Walter
Weber
Weber
Weber
Wei
Wenger
Widmann

2200
550
50
8000
2200
4000
1050
2700
200
1000
10000
1800
1050
1000
5100
5000
1700
2200
550
1050
4000
600
7000
3000
2000
1000
3000
100
450
1350
500
7300
1800
5000
2000
2000
2000
1700
1500
1250
750
1000
2000
1450
1100
2000
1600
1450
3000
250
2400
6000
3000
2500
1500
900
2000
1500
1500
5200
1500
500
2400
2000
2000




Marielle
Garance
Zuzana
keira
Periscilla
Olivia
Charlotte
Carole
Agnies
YOUJUN
Jessica
Vildana
Eve
Aurora
Katizyna
Sofiia
Amélie
Déborah
Joana

Widmann
Widmer
Wiederhirn
wild
Wild
Wyser
Wyser
Wyser
Wyser
XIONG
Zafra
Zdralovic
Zeender
ZHOU
Zinkevichius
Zinkevichius
Zonca
Zongo
Zongo

1100
2000
5000
4000
2500
800
750
400
400
1000
1500
2700
1800
1200
300
50
1600
2500
1450




